
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SCRAPYARD	SYDNEY	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $347.18
2025-03-03 Website	Design	+	Hosting txn_gnHro8m -$9.36 $337.82
2025-03-06 Invoice	to	TANTO	SECURITY		ABN	62	651	715	525 txn_d7HrOnA $311.37 $649.19
2025-03-06 Transport	for	Jill txn_xQH4R9R -$280.54 $368.65
2025-03-06 Transport	for	Joel txn_YRH0Eb7 -$280.54 $88.11
2025-03-08 Membership	Costco txn_LgHGn8K -$41.22 $46.89
2025-03-08 Costco txn_GkH8ZYr -$458.19 -$411.30
2025-03-09 TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_GkH8Z49 $3,000.00 $2,588.70
2025-03-10 Participant	Booklet	Test	Print txn_d7Hr7ng -$0.63 $2,588.07
2025-03-11 Workshop	Edrolo txn_2zHlGvQ -$20.21 $2,567.86
2025-03-11 AMAZON	MARKETPLACE	AU txn_BZHGEZq -$12.66 $2,555.20
2025-03-11 AMAZON	MARKETPLACE	AU txn_oyH0qdp -$13.00 $2,542.20
2025-03-11 AMAZON	MARKETPLACE	AU txn_MNHeQrv -$90.68 $2,451.52
2025-03-11 AMAZON	MARKETPLACE	AU txn_4dHMzJV -$36.08 $2,415.44
2025-03-12 Surprise	part4 txn_0eHQgWA -$15.12 $2,400.32
2025-03-12 Surprise	part2 txn_nEH672v -$41.39 $2,358.93
2025-03-12 Surprise	part3 txn_p5H6z4A -$27.59 $2,331.34
2025-03-12 Surprise	part1 txn_brHXV4A -$29.04 $2,302.30
2025-03-12 TRANSFER	FROM	SCRAPYARD	GLOBAL	GRANT	DISTRIBUTION txn_YRH0MAb $96.00 $2,398.30
2025-03-12 Invoice	to	HUON	IT	PTY	LTD	-	ABN	45	117	675	153 txn_AWHm8ew $316.85 $2,715.15
2025-03-12 WISE	INC	WISE txn_LgHGadJ -$173.70 $2,541.45
2025-03-12 Bunnings	Essentials txn_lZHP4X7 -$386.77 $2,154.68
2025-03-12 Bunnings	Essentials txn_zVH26RJ -$304.30 $1,850.38
2025-03-12 Prizes	from	IKEA txn_kWH654O -$65.03 $1,785.35
2025-03-12 Transport	for	Chloe txn_d7HrL8l -$308.52 $1,476.83
2025-03-12 Amazon	Essentials txn_xQH4xM0 -$78.90 $1,397.93
2025-03-12 Amazon	Essentials txn_JxHGnR9 -$76.75 $1,321.18
2025-03-12 Amazon	Essentials txn_9KHgONJ -$16.06 $1,305.12
2025-03-13 TRANSFER	FROM	SCRAPYARD	GLOBAL	GRANT	DISTRIBUTION txn_kWH65Ly $409.25 $1,714.37
2025-03-13 TRANSFER	FROM	SCRAPYARD	GLOBAL	GRANT	DISTRIBUTION txn_YRH0M47 $1,259.22 $2,973.59
2025-03-14 AMAZON	MARKETPLACE	AU txn_2zHlWEz -$32.12 $2,941.47
2025-03-14 TRANSFER	FROM	SCRAPYARD	GLOBAL	GRANT	DISTRIBUTION txn_rYHX5x7 $2,136.96 $5,078.43
2025-03-14 Invoice	to	EDROLO	-	ABN	83	149	712	881 txn_a8HzyKJ $311.75 $5,390.18
2025-03-14 OFFICEWORKS	0209 txn_GkH8LVn -$11.41 $5,378.77
2025-03-14 FEEDWELL txn_4dHMAmp -$1,711.91 $3,666.86
2025-03-14 Food txn_a8HzQ0Q -$782.78 $2,884.08
2025-03-15 OFFICEWORKS	0209 txn_rYHX5bw -$2.69 $2,881.39
2025-03-15 TRANSFER	FROM	SCRAPYARD	GLOBAL	GRANT	DISTRIBUTION txn_mAHpkoa $591.48 $3,472.87
2025-03-15 TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	GLOBAL	GRANT	DISTRIBUTION txn_R2HaX7A -$409.25 $3,063.62
2025-03-15 TRANSFER	FROM	SCRAPYARD	GLOBAL	GRANT	DISTRIBUTION txn_WBH5yol $591.48 $3,655.10
2025-03-15 Marsh	Insurance txn_8rH4poB -$164.86 $3,490.24
2025-03-15 Dominos	Estore	Enmore txn_PVHNnVB -$540.23 $2,950.01
2025-03-15 Dominos	Estore	Enmore txn_EyHYpG7 -$432.18 $2,517.83

2025-03-15 Dominos	Estore	Enmore txn_YRH024Q -$526.29 $1,991.54
2025-03-15 Dominos	Estore	Enmore txn_gnHrQx5 -$24.07 $1,967.47
2025-03-16 Electronics	Run	(Breadboards	+	Picos	+	assorted) txn_MNHeqEP -$91.01 $1,876.46



2025-03-16 Shuwei	Transport	Redfern txn_0eHQwnm -$1.86 $1,874.60
2025-03-16 Food txn_0eHQLPB -$5.66 $1,868.94
2025-03-17 Dhyan's	SMS	Sendout txn_brHXGKz -$12.84 $1,856.10
2025-03-17 Invoice	to	ENGINEERS	AUSTRALIA txn_K9H40NX $412.81 $2,268.91
2025-03-17 Transport	Final	Ceremony txn_66HyaY8 -$37.69 $2,231.22

WITHDRAWN:	$7,553.13.	DEPOSITED:	$9,437.17. $2,231.22

Scrapyard	Sydney	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Scrapyard	Sydney's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


